
CRITERIA 
MAXIMUM 

POINTS

Technical Approach  20

Organizational Qualifications 15

Project Management 20

Personnel 15

References  5

Financial 5

LSBE Participation 10

Cost  10

Total Points 100

Interviews (Optional)  10

Maximum Points Available 110

                                                                        CUMULATIVE SCORE SHEET

DeKalb County - Department of Purchasing and Contracting                                                  Prepared By: Charles N. Smith

RFP 17-500471 - Federal and State Legislative Lobbying Services (Multi-Year Contract)                                                                 

DATE OF OPENING: October 30, 2017         TIME: 3:00 p.m.                        

PROPOSERS:

Number of Responses Received: 1

Recommend award to the only proposer: 

Dentons US, LLP, 303 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 5300, Atlanta, GA 30308

Dentons was the sole reponder for the RPF 17-500471 and they demonstrated a good faith effort in meeting the LSBE 

benchmark.

Denton US, LLC

18.80

14.40

17.00

15.00

5.00

3.00

2.00

10.00

85.20

N/A

858


