## **CUMULATIVE SCORE SHEET**

DeKalb County - Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Prepared By: Charles N. Smith

RFP 17-500471 - Federal and State Legislative Lobbying Services (Multi-Year Contract)

**DATE OF OPENING:** October 30, 2017 **TIME:** 3:00 p.m.

PROPOSERS:		Denton US, LLC
CRITERIA	MAXIMUM POINTS	
Technical Approach	20	18.80
Organizational Qualifications	15	14.40
Project Management	20	17.00
Personnel	15	15.00
References	5	5.00
Financial	5	3.00
LSBE Participation	10	2.00
Cost	10	10.00
Total Points	100	85.20
Interviews (Optional)	10	N/A
Maximum Points Available	110	85

Number of Responses Received: 1

Recommend award to the only proposer:

Dentons US, LLP, 303 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 5300, Atlanta, GA 30308

Dentons was the sole reponder for the RPF 17-500471 and they demonstrated a good faith effort in meeting the LSBE benchmark.